SPES5 Limburg

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25

265 Jaarse/Yearling
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Licentie
License
109441-25
169058-84
109441-25
292116-49
147822-91
290656-44
290023-90
101176-05
118750-22
180407-84
292116-49
140715-65
125632-17
109441-25
290656-44
290656-44
101176-05
291929-56
125632-17
145105-90
118750-22
292116-49
220939-70
109582-69
309814-93
309603-76
290527-12
223971-95
140715-65
290527-12
307735-51
165221-30
309814-93
309814-93
145105-90
290527-12
165221-30
309814-93
309814-93
109441-25
309814-93
290493-75
109441-25
124911-72
109441-25
290945-42
309814-93
292116-49
109582-69
180407-84
125632-17
309304-68
290656-44
290527-12
109582-69
309814-93
290656-44
221630-82
221630-82

Naam

Nom

GEELEN LEON+JENS
HUBRECHTS TONY
GEELEN LEON+JENS
THONE X+M

ROOSEN DAAN
MARTENS TONY
HERMANS VITAL
PALMERS MARCEL
GEURTS GERRY
DIDDEN EDDY

THONE X+M

MERTENS ROGER
MORREN RUDY
GEELEN LEON+JENS
MARTENS TONY
MARTENS TONY
PALMERS MARCEL
WILLEMS BER EN MICHE
MORREN RUDY
TOLLENAERS ERIK
GEURTS GERRY
THONE X+M

DUELEN THEO

SAELS ROGER & CEDRIK
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
MERCKEN-RUBENS
SIMONS WILLY
PHILIPPENS P.
MERTENS ROGER
SIMONS WILLY
DONDERS KATLEEN
HOUBRECHTS GINO
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
TOLLENAERS ERIK
SIMONS WILLY
HOUBRECHTS GINO
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
GEELEN LEON+JENS
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
JORSSEN PAUL
GEELEN LEON+JENS
VAN ROY MICHEL
GEELEN LEON+JENS
ROUFFA JOSY

TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
THONE X+M

SAELS ROGER & CEDRIK
DIDDEN EDDY

MORREN RUDY
KLINGELEERS DAVY
MARTENS TONY
SIMONS WILLY

SAELS ROGER & CEDRIK
TEAM BART BASSEZ & L
MARTENS TONY
WITTERS JAAK
WITTERS JAAK
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AURILLAC

Gemeente
Commune
VELDWEZE
BROEKOM-
VELDWEZE
AS
BOCHOLT
LUMMEN
KOERSEL
ALKEN
ZUTENDAA
NEEROETE
AS
ST-TRUID
SCHULEN
VELDWEZE
LUMMEN
LUMMEN
ALKEN
EISDEN
SCHULEN
LANAKEN
ZUTENDAA
AS
WALTWILD
DONK/HDS
DILSEN
RIJKHOVE
MAASEIK
FOURON L
ST-TRUID
MAASEIK
NIEUWERK
GORS-OPL
DILSEN
DILSEN
LANAKEN
MAASEIK
GORS-OPL
DILSEN
DILSEN
VELDWEZE
DILSEN
LAUW
VELDWEZE
LEOPOLDS
VELDWEZE
NIEUWERK
DILSEN

AS
DONK/HDS
NEEROETE
SCHULEN
NEEROETE
LUMMEN
MAASEIK
DONK/HDS
DILSEN
LUMMEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN

47 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

11 1 703122
6 6 687128
11 2 2
12 3 717943
2 1 | 734580
9 7 705757
4 | 1 716293
8 4 695901
7 4 | 709880
2 2 728486
12 4 2
3 1 688696
9 3 | 701670
11 10 3
9 6 2
9 3 3
8 6 2
28 5 717270
9 2 2
5 4 706022
72 2
12 2 3
2 1 | 700868
6 2 699445
12 1 721313
3 2 696556
16 15 730535
2 2 695591
32 2
16 11 2
5 4 | 692420
9 7 692972
12 3 2
12 11 3
53 2
16 9 3
9 3 2
12 10 4
12 5 5
11 4 4
12 6 6
5 2 684194
11 8 5
4 4 722375
11 6 6
5 2 694127
12 2 7
12 6 4
6 5 2
2 1 2
9 7 3
2 1 727918
9 1 4
16 13 4
6 6 3
12 12 8
9 5 5
5 1 709545
55 2

BE 505820919
BE 512477019
BE 505801019
BE 509539919
BE 510466519
BE 505033419
BE 511084719
BE 502060219
BE 504752119
BE 505577019
BE 509559719
BE 507148419
BE 509830319
BE 505804719
BE 505038719
BE 505037519
BE 502073219
BE 501930519
BE 509839119
BE 504991819
BE 504753619
BE 509569319
BE 500242519
BE 504285319
BE 200902519
BE 502944719
BE 505994719
BE 101212519
BE 507132519
BE 505998219
BE 500050819
BE 501441619
BE 200900319
BE 503281419
BE 504992819
BE 505995219
BE 501452819
BE 510271719
BE 503281519
BE 505805119
BE 503284519
BE 506726419
BE 505804119
BE 503906319
BE 505802419
BE 502596719
BE 511343419
BE 509555319
BE 504286319
BE 505578019
BE 509836219
BE 505764319
BE 505038619
BE 505994019
BE 504286419
BE 407026619
BE 505034919
BE 508620619
BE 508622919

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
21.17315 844.5656
07.08434 2-06.5333,8
08.24107 | 2-07.4901,5
08.52307 2-07.5850,0
09.47081 | 2-08.3239,6
09.56361 2-09.1809,3
10.13212 | 2-09.2144,2
10.05088 2-09.3901,2
10.22599 @ 2-09.3923,9
10.52240 2-09.4532,5
10.40348 @ 2-09.4654,1
10.06009 2-09.4853,7
10.34280 | 2-10.0107,7
10.37388 2-10.0229,6
10.45051 @ 2-10.0638,3
10.49261 2-10.1059,3
10.50158 | 2-10.2408,2
11.25118 2-10.3221,5
11.10320 @ 2-10.3711,7
11.20310 2-10.4144,3
11.26539 @ 2-10.4317,9
11.38428 2-10.4502,1
11.17382 | 2-10.4518,1
11.23302 2-10.5256,8
11.52028 @ 2-10.5409,3
11.22470 2-10.5550,3
12.09386 @ 2-11.0013,5
11.25590 2-11.0014,7
11.17319 @ 2-11.0024,7
12.11566 2-11.0231,5
11.34381 | 2-11.1251,6
11.52552 2-11.3027,3
12.43018 @ 2-11.4508,3
12.44238 2-11.4630,3
12.35270 @ 2-11.5640,3
13.06236 2-11.5658,5
12.20232 | 2-11.5755,3
13.03129 2-12.0519,4
13.03159 | 2-12.0522,4
12.44528 2-12.0943,6
13.16339 | 2-12.1840,4
12.32152 2-12.2045,6
12.56378 | 2-12.2128,6
13.23070 2-12.2353,9
13.03198 @ 2-12.2810,6
12.57599 2-12.3405,4
13.37149 | 2-12.3921,4
13.37318 2-12.4351,1
13.15112 @ 2-12.4437,8
13.51540 2-12.4502,5
13.19410 @ 2-12.4620,7
13.56333 2-12.5024,4
13.31261 @ 2-12.5259,3
14.08147 2-12.5849,6
13.33372 | 2-13.0303,8
14.03599 2-13.0606,4
13.45361 @ 2-13.0709,3
13.50420 2-13.0731,1
13.54160 @ 2-13.1105,1
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NO
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Licentie
License
132931-41
113308-12
118750-22
292116-49
290527-12
136598-22
124911-72
154767-52
125632-17
101176-05
169058-84
118750-22
307735-51
292116-49
291929-56
290675-63
291929-56
290656-44
291929-56
292116-49
124911-72
290945-42
290493-75
290527-12
290945-42
169058-84
309305-69
292116-49
290527-12
145105-90

Naam

Nom

CLAESEN A+KOEN
MENTEN TONY & CHRIS
GEURTS GERRY

THONE X+M

SIMONS WILLY
LENAERS RIGO

VAN ROY MICHEL
MENTEN VALERE & FRAN
MORREN RUDY
PALMERS MARCEL
HUBRECHTS TONY
GEURTS GERRY
DONDERS KATLEEN
THONE X+M

WILLEMS BER EN MICHE
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
WILLEMS BER EN MICHE
MARTENS TONY
WILLEMS BER EN MICHE
THONE X+M

VAN ROY MICHEL
ROUFFA JOSY
JORSSEN PAUL

SIMONS WILLY

ROUFFA JOSY
HUBRECHTS TONY
QUIX JOS

THONE X+M

SIMONS WILLY
TOLLENAERS ERIK
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AURILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
WELLEN
WELLEN
ZUTENDAA
AS
MAASEIK
VLIERMAA
LEOPOLDS
WELLEN
SCHULEN
ALKEN
BROEKOM-
ZUTENDAA
NIEUWERK
AS

EISDEN
BEVERLO
EISDEN
LUMMEN
EISDEN

AS
LEOPOLDS
NIEUWERK
LAUW
MAASEIK
NIEUWERK
BROEKOM-
NEEROETE
AS
MAASEIK
LANAKEN

47 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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693091 BE 511605119
693159 BE 502008219

3 BE 504751619

5 BE 509555419

5 BE 505999719
693940 BE 511929119

2 BE 503879819
693751 BE 502180419
BE 509837919
BE 502065919
BE 506714319
BE 504759019
BE 500049819
BE 509536919
BE 501932719
BE 503707519
BE 501926019
BE 505032819
BE 501937819
BE 509559219
BE 503881719
BE 502594619
BE 506721219
BE 506001119
BE 502593819
BE 506709619
BE 505524919
BE 509542919
BE 505996019
BE 504804719
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CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

13.33450 2-13.1108,2
13.37250 | 2-13.1443,1
14.01359 2-13.1759,9
14.14218 @ 2-13.2041,1
14.31097 2-13.2144.,6
13.51288 | 2-13.2748,3
14.28180 2-13.2904,9
13.53230 @ 2-13.2956,7
14.12530 2-13.3932,7
14.05509 | 2-13.3943,3
13.55482 2-13.4038,6
14.28139 | 2-13.4437,9
14.10050 2-13.4818,5
14.45149 @ 2-13.5134,2
14.45228 2-13.5232,5
14.46570 @ 2-13.5420,8
14.48148 2-13.5524,5
14.38141 @ 2-13.5947,3
1455148 2-14.0224,5
1458079 @ 2-14.0427,2
15.11000 2-14.1146,9
14.35429 | 2-14.1148,4
14.28211 2-14.1651,5
15.29047 @ 2-14.1939,6
14.47209 2-14.2326,4
14.46252 @ 2-14.3115,6
15.40051 2-14.3349,3
15.35249 | 2-14.4144,2
15.58277 2-14.4902,6
15.28360 @ 2-14.4949,3
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